

New Castle Henry County Economic Development Corporation 100 S. Main St., Suite 203 New Castle, IN 47362 Phone: (765) 521-7402 Fax: (765) 521-7404 Email: <u>cmurphy@growinhenry.com</u> Website: www.GrowInHenry.com



2024 Membership Opportunities

Thank you for supporting the efforts of the New Castle-Henry County Economic Development Corporation. As a private, not for profit economic development organization, the EDC relies on membership investment to accelerate and expand our activities and initiatives.

Below are membership levels that enable all types of businesses, organizations and individuals to support the New Castle-Henry County Economic Development Corporation. Thank you in advance for your contribution.

2024 MEMBERSHIP LEVELS

DIAMOND	\$5,000 and above
PLATINUM	\$3,000 - \$4,999
GOLD	\$1,500 – \$2,999
SILVER	\$600 - \$1,499
BRONZE	\$300 - \$599
SMALL BUSINESS	\$150 - \$299
CITIZEN/COMMUNITY	\$50 – \$149



MEMBER CONTACT INFORMATION:

COMPANY NAME:		CONTACT NAME &	TITLE:
ADDRESS:			
CITY:	STATE:		ZIP:
PHONE:		FAX:	
EMAIL:		WEBSITE:	

Additional Company Contacts Name and Titles:

CONTACT NAME & TITLE:	E-MAIL:
CONTACT NAME & TITLE:	E-MAIL:
CONTACT NAME & TITLE:	E-MAIL:

Please make check payable to: New Castle – Henry County Economic Development Corporation Please return form and check to: New Castle – Henry County Economic Development Corporation (100 S. Main Street, Suite 203 • New Castle, Indiana 47362)